AGENDA
WORK SESSION MEETING
OF THE PERRY CITY COUNCIL
October 20, 2014
5:00 P.M.

Call to Order: Mayor James E. Faircloth, Jr.

Roll:

Items of Review/Discussion: Mayor James E. Faircloth.

3a.

3b.

3c.

3d.

3e.

3f.

Presentation from the Worrall Foundation representatives’ relative Heritage
Park.

Review of criteria from Perry GICH for evaluation of LIHTC requests.
Consider the next phase of sewer main improvements.

Discussion of accessory dwelling units.

Discuss descriptive criteria for alternative transportation routes.

Discussion of the Perry Music Festival.

Department Head ltems:

Council Member Items:

Adjourn.



